

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).31798/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/09/2011
in ITA No.951/2010 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At
Ahmedabad)

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-I, AHMEDABAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAYENDRA K. DOSHI

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C)No.31799/2014 - (With Office Report)

Date : 21/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.
Mr. Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.
For Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Deepak Shah, Adv.
Mr. Nachiketa Joshi, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RWe do not find any merit in these petitions. The
Special Leave Petitions are dismissed.
Pending applications stand disposed of.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2015.09.24
16:45:28 IST
Reason: